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Breakfast
8  A . M .  -  1 0 : 3 0  A . M .
 
E N T R E E S

Nutella & Berry Waffle Sandwich 

Egg, Sausage & Peppers Burrito

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Muffin

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Muffin

Egg & Cheese Muffin

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit

Egg & Cheese Biscuit

307 cal

690 cal

322 cal

450 cal

270 cal

503 cal

597 cal

417 cal 

Lunch
1 1  A . M .  -  4  P . M .
 
E N T R E E S

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

3 Piece Chicken Tenders

Cheeseburger

Vegan Burger

Texas Grilled Cheese

Milkshakes

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla

6" Pepperoni Pizza

6" Classic Cheese Pizza

6" Spinach & Vegetable Pizza

Sauteed Spinach, Mushroom &

Roasted Red Pepper

Large Chicken Caesar Salad

w/ Croutons & Parmesan Cheese

Large Salad 

Spinach, Mushroom, Onion & Tomato

 

458 cal

381 cal

264 cal

427 cal

252 cal

379 cal

480-600 cal

 

634 cal

557 cal

626 cal

 

 

406 cal

 

155 cal

 

Late Night
8 : 3 0  P . M .  -  1 1  P . M .
 
E N T R E E S

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

3 Piece Chicken Tenders

Cheeseburger

Vegan Burger

Milkshakes

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla

6" Pepperoni Pizza

6" Classic Cheese Pizza

6" Spinach & Vegetable Pizza

Sauteed Spinach, Mushroom &

Roasted Red Pepper

Large Chicken Caesar Salad

w/ Croutons & Parmesan Cheese

Large Salad

Spinach, Mushroom, Onion & Tomato

5 Chicken Wings w/ Celery

Buffalo, BBQ, Plain

381 cal

264 cal

427 cal

252 cal

480- 600 cal 

 

634 cal

557 cal

626 cal

 

 

406 cal

 

155 cal

 

632 cal

 
 
S I D E S

Strawberry Yogurt Parfait

Fresh Fruit Cup

Hash Brown Potato Patty

Old Fashioned Oatmeal

Apple 

Orange

Banana

Donut

  280 cal  

  

58 cal

154 cal

148 cal

  62 cal

  47 cal

105 cal

 

 
 
S I D E S

Twister Fries

Baked Macaroni & Cheese

Soup of the Day

Garden Salad

Cucumber, Tomato, Green Pepper

Strawberry Yogurt Parfait

Fresh Fruit Cup

Apple

Orange

Banana

Cookie of the Day

436 cal

253 cal

64-250 cal

15 cal

 

280 cal

  58 cal

  62 cal

  47 cal

105 cal

105-127 cal

 
 
S I D E S

Twister Fries

Baked Macaroni & Cheese

Soup of the Day

Garden Salad

Cucumber, Tomato, Green Pepper

Strawberry Yogurt Parfait

Fresh Fruit Cup

Apple

Orange

Banana

Cookie of the Day

436 cal

253 cal

64-250 cal

15 cal

 

280 cal

  58 cal

  62 cal

  47 cal

105 cal

105-127 cal


